About the Collection
Brady Pedestal Tables feature a square steel base with square steel columns. The Brady series is available in
round, square, or rectangle top shapes. Choose between 30" (dining), 36" (counter), or 42" (bar) height.
Standard Features
• Tops are available in square, round, or rectangular shapes
• Available top materials include solid wood in a variety of species and finishes or laminate tops of your choosing
• The column is 4" square steel unit
• Square shaped base with a square steel column
• The base is finished in the metal finish of your choice
• Felt glides
Options & Accessories
Light Distressing 123 Call for Quote
Heavy Distressing 123 Call for Quote
Required to Order
1. Model Number and Description
2. Wood or Laminate Top Finish
3. Table Top Edge Profile
4. Table Base Finish
5. Options, if selected (above)
Example:
BRP-24-24-SQ-36, Table, Brady Pedestal, BRP, 24-24, Square Shape, Counter Height, Solid Wood Top, Maple, Eased Edge, Olive Green Base & Column
Notes & Tips
* Assembly required
* Please note, round and square tops that are larger than 36" will require an additional column or base
BRADY TABLES
144 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1/19/2026
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Round Brady Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" dia. 30" BRP-30-30-RD-30 1166 1950 2185 1023 889 1410 1965 84
36" dia. 30" BRP-36-36-RD-30 1466 2279 2552 1151 1004 1735 2330 94
36" High, Round Brady Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" dia. 36" BRP-30-30-RD-36 1251 2035 2270 1108 974 1495 2050
36" dia. 36" BRP-36-36-RD-36 1551 2364 2637 1236 1089 1820 2415
42" High, Round Brady Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" dia. 42" BRP-30-30-RD-42 1251 2035 2270 1108 974 1495 2050
36" dia. 42" BRP-36-36-RD-42 1551 2364 2637 1236 1089 1820 2415
BRADY TABLES — ROUND TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
1/19/2026 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 145
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Square Brady Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 30" BRP-24-24-SQ-30 855 1592 1785 780 760 872 1047 69
30" 30" 30" BRP-30-30-SQ-30 1123 1899 2127 1023 869 1210 1486 98
36" 36" 30" BRP-36-36-SQ-30 1448 2260 2532 1151 985 1442 1819 113
36" High, Square Brady Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" BRP-24-24-SQ-36 940 1677 1870 865 845 957 1132
30" 30" 36" BRP-30-30-SQ-36 1208 1984 2212 1108 954 1295 1571
36" 36" 36" BRP-36-36-SQ-36 1533 2345 2617 1236 1070 1527 1904
42" High, Square Brady Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" BRP-24-24-SQ-42 940 1677 1870 865 845 957 1132
30" 30" 42" BRP-30-30-SQ-42 1208 1984 2212 1108 954 1295 1571
36" 36" 42" BRP-36-36-SQ-42 1533 2345 2617 1236 1070 1527 1904
BRADY TABLES — SQUARE TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
146 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1/19/2026
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Brady Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 30" BRP-24-30-RT-30 1072 1848 2069 884 917 1023 1225
24" 36" 30" BRP-24-36-RT-30 1199 1927 2159 923 950 1107 1341
30" 36" 30" BRP-30-36-RT-30 1359 2117 2371 993 1017 1217 1516
BRADY TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
1/19/2026 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 147